This website uses cookies to help enhance the

experience.

Settings

Product code

Safety class

Toecap

Perforation R
Midsole

Sole material

Upper material

Lightly lined boots with a composite toe cap and textile midsole protection. The PU-reinforced toe cap
improves wear resistance. Features a side zip and lacing on the upper. The upper is made from
durable PU leather which retains its shape well and is water-repellent. There is a reflector on the side

of the boot. The FlexStep® sole provides excellent shock absorption and grip properties. Antistatic and

Accept

49-52292-172-0PM

EN IS0 20345:2022 S3L FO
SC SR

Composite

esistant Composite PL

Single Density PU

ESD approved.

b ol B K BB K @ 3D

Size
35
36
37
38

Product

49-52292-172-0PM
49-52292-172-0PM
49-52292-172-0PM
49-52292-172-0PM

PU coated leather

GTIN

6438157233646
6438157233653
6438157233660
6438157233677

user

<D


https://www.sievi.com/
https://www.sievi.com/privacy-policy/

	Solid IN CT+ S3L

