This website uses cookies to help enhance the user experience.

Settings

Accept

Product code 49-52292-172-OPM

Safety class EN ISO 20345:2022 S3L F0

SC SR

Toecap Composite

Perforation Resistant

Midsole

Composite PL

Sole material Single Density PU

Upper material PU coated leather



Lightly lined boots with a composite toe cap and textile midsole protection. The PU-reinforced toe cap improves wear resistance. Features a side zip and lacing on the upper. The upper is made from durable PU leather which retains its shape well and is water-repellent. There is a reflector on the side of the boot. The FlexStep® sole provides excellent shock absorption and grip properties. Antistatic and ESD approved.























Size	Product	GTIN
35	49-52292-172-OPM	6438157233646
36	49-52292-172-OPM	6438157233653
37	49-52292-172-OPM	6438157233660
38	49-52292-172-OPM	6438157233677